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ARTE BIANCA

PROSECCO
Piccini Blanc de Blanc Gran Cuvee, NV Italy                                            

CHAMPAGNE
Louis Roederer Brut, NV France                                        

G.h Mumm Cordon Rouge, NV France  

WHITE 
2024 Audrey Wilkinson, Pinot Grigio, Hunter Valley

2023 Fantini Pinot Grigio, Italy                                

2023 Idealista, Chardonnay, Fiano, IGT, Puglia Italy                              

2023 Lawson’s, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough N2 

2023 Poggio Anima, Pecorino, Vasto, Italy                      

2022 Domaine D’elise, Petit Chablis, Burgundy                        

ROSE
2023 Fantini Calalenta Rose, Italy                                        

2024 Cala Ray Tempranillo Rose, Albacete, Spain

RED
2022 Fantini, Montepuciano D’abruzzo, Italy                                

2023 Riporta, Sangiovese, Abruzzo, Italy 

2024 In Dreams, Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley                                

2022 Head, Heart & Home, Shiraz, Barossa Valley 

2021 De Conti Appassimento, Italy                     

2024 The Other Wine Co, Grenache, Mclaren Vale                               

2022 Poggio Al Sale Chianti DOCG, Tuscany (1 Litre)                        

2014 Fantini, Montepuciano D’abruzzo Riserva, Italy

2021 Pasqua Valpolicella Ripasso DOC, Italy 

2021 Pio Cesare, Dolcetto D’alba, Italy                                                                                                   

                        

DESSERT WINE 

2022 Cielo Dalcamo, Palermo, Italy
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WINE LIST



BEERS ON TAP
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%        

Menabrea Non Filtrata 5.2% 

NON- ALCOHOLIC BEERS
Heaps Normal         

Guinness  0.0

SOFT DRINKS
Coke-Zero         

Coke                 

Lemonade         

Ginger Ale         

Ginger Beer       

Tonic Water       

Lemon,Lime & Bitters 

JUICE 
Orange

Watermelon

Apple Juice

JIVA KOMBUCHA
Watermelon & Mint     

Passionfruit & Mango 

Ginger & Lemon          

JIVA TONIC SHOTS 
Reset- Detox

Defender- Probiotics 

Ginger- Immunity

MOCKTAILS
Bianca Ice Tea - Lemon, Ginger & Peach.     

Virgin Roma - Non-Alcoholic Gin, Allspice, Passionfruit, 
Pineapple, Cucumber, Citrus.          

12

12

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

6

6

6          

6

6

6

5

5

5

15

17

ARTE BIANCA
A
R
T
E
 
B
IA
N
C
A


